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Ravenel Associates
3730 Betsy Kerrison Parkway, Suite 2
Johns Island, SC 29455
843,768.9480 / 843.768.5047 (fax)

Owner
President

Chief Operating Officer

Cassique

Courtside (1401-1424)

Cypress Point (5504-5581)

Duneside II (1119-1124)

Fairway Oaks (1301-1340, 1350-1393)
Mariners Watch

Maritime @ Kiawah (6000-6024)
Night Heron (4101-4189)

Ocean Green

(1-26 Ocean Green & 1- 18 Silver Moss)

Oceanwoods (424-486)

Summer Islands (1-20, 21-31)

Tennis Club Villas (4651-4796)

Terrapin Island (1-15)

Turtle Beach Enclave & Pool

(Pool, Enclave, Atlantic Beach, Muirfield, 1 -18/32-34)

Turtle Cove I & II (4801-4856; 5501-5564)
Turtle Point I (4901-4958)

Windswept I & III
(4300-4374 & 4400-4473; 5101-5144)

Windswept 1I (4375-4390)
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Ravenel Associates Acquisition Inc

Jules Deas jdeas@ravenelassociates.com

Karen Martin 843.266.3915 (Direct)
843-696-6944 (Cell)
kmartin@ravenelassociates.com

Sally Wackym 843-266-3922 (Direct)
843-323-1592 (cell)
swackym@ravenelassociates.com

Karen Martin

Leann Miller 843.266.3907 (Direct)
Imiller@ravenelassociates.com

Karen Martin

Owen Gudridge 843-266-3933 (Direct)
ogudridge@ravenelassociates.com

Megan Howard 843-266-3917 (Direct)
mhoward@ravenelassociates.com

Cameron Leyh 843.266.3912 (Direct)
cleyh@ravenelassociates.com

Karen Martin

Leann Miller

Julie Maranville 843-266-3905 (Direct)
imaranville@ravenelassociates.com

Julie Maranville

Katie Mell 843-266-3918 (Direct)
kmell@ravenelassociates.com

Julie Maranville

Owen Gudridge

Karen Martin
Katie Mell

Erica Bogdanowitz 843-266-3919 (Direct)
erich@ravenelassociates.com

Megan Howard



Poston Community Management
635 Rutledge Ave., Suite 105

Charleston, SC 29403

843. 853.5300/843.853.5340 (fax)

Beach Townhomes

Indigo Park
Inlet Cove I & II

Kiawah Island Cottage Owners Assoc.

(Sparrow Pond & Greenslake)
Marsh Cottages (Club, Marsh & Osprey)
Ocean Oaks
Ocean Palms
Ocean Park
Parkside
Riverview
Seascape (3510-3585)
Settlement

Turtle Point II (4959-5014 Green Dolphin)

Autumn Coxe 843.937.6861 (Direct)
autumn@postonco.com

Jamie Branch 843.203.6221 (Works w/Autumn)
jamie@postonco.com

Autumn Coxe
Autumn Coxe

Autumn Coxe

Autumn Coxe
Autumn Coxe
Autumn Coxe
Autumn Coxe
Autumn Coxe
Autumn Coxe
Jamie Branch
Autumn Coxe

Jamie Branch

Property Management Services
3690-2A Bohicket Rd.
Johns Island, SC 29455
843.637.4056 / 843.637.4094 (fax)
www.charlestonpms.com

Shipwatch Cheryl Bailey 843.452.8769

Reliable Property Managers LLC
1101 Landfall Way
Seabrook Isiand, SC 29455
(843) 768-7185 / (843) 768-7186 (fax)

Duneside I (1101-1118) Megan Burns
Megan@reliablepropertymanagers.com

Eagle Point Dock Association

Eagle Point Dock Association Pete Schwartz
Self-managed as of February 1, 2018 7 Rhetts Biuff
Dock - only for (8) POs 239-248 Eagle Pt
No guests or other residents

Revised 03.22.2022



